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472 Capacitors

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
472 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Aluminium Electrolytic - Radial - continued

FC Series – Low Impedance 105°C - continued

Operating temperature -40°C to +105°C DC leakage 0.01CV or 3μA
Tolerance ±20% whichever is greater
Impedance Ω max. at 100kHz @ 20°C Ripple current measured at 100kHz @105°C

6.3 Volt d.c. Ripple Impe- Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) dance (Ω) H Dia. Pitch Dia. Mftrs. List No. Code

1000 576 0.17 12.5 10 5 0.6 6.3YXF1000MY1013 114-4606
2200 1296 0.078 20 12.5 5 0.6 6.3YXF2200MY12521 114-4607

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +

100 Volt d.c
22 969-2592● 12.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 – –
33 969-2606● 24.00 20.00 17.00 14.00 – –
100 969-2614● 48.00 41.00 33.00 28.00 – –
220 969-2622● 71.00 60.00 50.00 40.00 – –
330 969-2630● 114.00 97.00 80.00 64.00 – –
470 969-2649● 122.00 103.00 85.00 68.00 – –
680 969-2657● 201.00 170.00 140.00 112.00 – –

Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 25+ 50+ 100+ +

6.3 Volt d.c.
560 969-1847● 12.00 11.00 10.00 9.00 – –
1000 969-1855● 16.00 14.00 11.00 9.00 – –
1200 969-1863● 27.00 23.00 19.00 15.00 – –
2700 969-1871● 53.00 45.00 37.00 29.00 – –
3900 969-1880● 44.00 37.00 30.00 24.00 – –
4700 969-1898● 46.00 40.00 32.00 26.00 – –
5600 969-1901● 58.00 49.00 40.00 32.00 – –
6800 969-1910● 67.00 57.00 47.00 38.00 – –
10 Volt d.c.
180 969-1928● 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 – –
220 969-1936● 13.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 – –
470 969-1944● 11.00 10.00 8.00 6.00 – –
1000 969-1952● 20.00 17.00 14.00 12.00 – –
1200 969-1960● 25.00 21.00 18.00 14.00 – –
2200 969-1979● 37.00 31.00 26.00 22.00 – –
3300 969-1987● 55.00 47.00 39.00 31.00 – –
5600 969-1995● 67.00 57.00 47.00 38.00 – –
6800 969-2002● 84.00 71.00 59.00 47.00 – –
10000 969-2010● 127.00 108.00 89.00 76.00 – –
16 Volt d.c.
82 969-2029● 10.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 – –
180 969-2037● 13.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 – –
330 969-2045● 15.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 – –
470 969-2053● 18.00 15.00 12.00 11.00 – –
820 969-2061● 25.00 21.00 18.00 14.00 – –
1200 969-2070● 28.00 24.00 20.00 16.00 – –
2200 969-2088● 44.00 37.00 30.00 26.00 – –
3300 969-2096● 65.00 55.00 46.00 36.00 – –
4700 969-2100● 94.00 80.00 66.00 56.00 – –
5600 969-2118● 100.00 85.00 70.00 56.00 – –
8200 969-2126● 120.00 102.00 84.00 67.00 – –
25 Volt d.c.
120 969-2134● 13.00 11.00 9.00 8.00 – –
220 969-2142● 15.00 13.00 11.00 9.00 – –
330 969-2150● 14.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 – –
470 969-2169● 21.00 18.00 15.00 12.00 – –
560 969-2177● 25.00 21.00 18.00 14.00 – –
820 969-2185● 28.00 24.00 20.00 16.00 – –
1000 969-2193● 39.00 33.00 27.00 23.00 – –
1800 969-2207● 58.00 49.00 40.00 34.00 – –
2200 969-2215● 65.00 55.00 46.00 39.00 – –
3300 969-2223● 84.00 71.00 59.00 50.00 – –
4700 969-2231● 120.00 102.00 84.00 72.00 – –
35 Volt d.c.
39 969-2240● 10.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 – –
56 969-2258● 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 – –
82 969-2266● 13.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 – –
150 969-2274● 11.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 – –
220 969-2282● 14.00 12.00 10.00 9.00 – –
330 969-2290● 20.00 17.00 14.00 12.00 – –
680 969-2304● 35.00 30.00 24.00 20.00 – –
1000 969-2312● 58.00 49.00 40.00 34.00 – –
1200 969-2320● 58.00 49.00 40.00 34.00 – –
1800 969-2339● 67.00 57.00 47.00 40.00 – –
2200 969-2347● 94.00 80.00 66.00 56.00 – –
3300 969-2355● 130.00 111.00 91.00 73.00 – –
50 Volt d.c.
10 969-2363● 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 – –
18 969-2371● 6.00 5.00 4.00 3.00 – –
27 969-2398● 10.00 9.00 7.00 6.00 – –
33 969-2401● 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 – –
82 969-2410● 11.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 – –
120 969-2428● 19.00 16.00 13.00 11.00 – –
270 969-2436● 29.00 24.00 20.00 17.00 – –
390 969-2444● 38.00 32.00 26.00 21.00 – –
680 969-2452● 58.00 49.00 40.00 32.00 – –
1000 969-2460● 67.00 57.00 47.00 40.00 – –
1200 969-2479● 94.00 80.00 66.00 53.00 – –
2200 969-2487● 124.00 105.00 87.00 74.00 – –
63 Volt d.c.
22 969-2495● 7.00 6.00 5.00 4.00 – –
39 969-2509● 13.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 – –
100 969-2517● 18.00 15.00 12.00 10.00 – –
180 969-2525● 25.00 21.00 18.00 15.00 – –
220 969-2533● 36.00 30.00 25.00 21.00 – –
390 969-2541● 44.00 37.00 30.00 24.00 – –
470 969-2550● 58.00 49.00 40.00 34.00 – –
680 969-2568● 67.00 57.00 47.00 38.00 – –
1000 969-2576● 98.00 84.00 69.00 58.00 – –
1200 969-2584● 100.00 85.00 70.00 59.00 – –

Order Multiple=5 Price Each
6.3 Volt d.c
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +

1000 114-4606● 23.00 21.00 20.00 16.00 – –
2200 114-4607● 42.00 40.00 36.00 30.00 – –

10 Volt d.c Ripple Impe- Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) dance (Ω) H Dia. Pitch Dia. Mftrs. List No. Code

100 147 0.9 11 5 2 0.5 10YXF100MY0511 114-4608
220 244 0.4 11 6.3 2.5 0.5 10YXF220MY0611 114-4609
470 391 0.26 11.5 8 3.5 0.6 10YXF470MY0811 114-4610
4700 1839 0.034 25 16 7.5 0.8 10YXF4700MY1625 114-4611

208559

Order Multiple=5
10 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +

100 114-4608● 10.00 8.00 7.00 5.00 – –
220 114-4609● 12.00 10.00 8.00 7.00 – –
470 114-4610● 17.00 14.00 12.00 10.00 – –
4700 114-4611● 78.00 64.00 54.00 44.00 – –

16 Volt d.c. Ripple Impe- Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) dance (Ω) H Dia. Pitch Dia. Mftrs. List No. Code

47 147 0.9 11 5 2 0.5 16YXF47MY0511 114-4612
100 244 0.4 11 6.3 2.5 0.5 16YXF100MY0611 114-4614
220 391 0.26 11.5 8 3.5 0.6 16YXF220MY0811 114-4615
470 576 0.17 12.5 10 5 0.6 16YXF470MY1013 114-4616
1000 1009 0.095 20 10 5 0.6 16YXF1000MY1021 114-4617
2200 1646 0.06 25 12.5 5 0.6 16YXF2200MY12526 114-4618

Order Multiple=5
16 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +

47 114-4612● 9.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 – –
100 114-4614● 12.00 10.00 10.00 8.00 – –
220 114-4615● 16.00 15.00 13.00 12.00 – –
470 114-4616● 23.00 21.00 19.00 16.00 – –
1000 114-4617● 33.00 31.00 28.00 24.00 – –
2200 114-4618● 55.00 51.00 46.00 39.00 – –

25 Volt d.c. Ripple Impe- Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) dance (Ω) H Dia. Pitch Dia. Mftrs. List No. Code

47 147 0.9 11 5 2 0.5 25YXF47MY0511 114-4619
100 244 0.4 11 6.3 2.5 0.5 25YXF100MY0611 114-4620
220 391 0.26 11.5 8 3.5 0.6 25YXF220MY0811 114-4621
330 576 0.17 12.5 10 5 0.6 25YXF330MY1013 114-4622
470 762 0.12 16 10 5 0.6 25YXF470MY1016 114-4623
1000 1296 0.078 20 12.5 5 0.6 25YXF1000MY12521 114-4624

Order Multiple=5
25 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +

47 114-4619● 10.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 – –
100 114-4620● 12.00 11.00 10.00 7.00 – –
220 114-4621● 18.00 16.00 15.00 10.00 – –
330 114-4622● 26.00 20.00 18.00 13.00 – –
470 114-4623● 32.00 27.00 24.00 17.00 – –
1000 114-4624● 50.00 44.00 40.00 28.00 – –

35 Volt d.c. Ripple Impe- Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) dance (Ω) H Dia. Pitch Dia. Mftrs. List No. Code

47 244 0.4 11 6.3 2.5 0.5 35YXF47MY0611 114-4626
100 391 0.26 11.5 8 3.5 0.6 35YXF100MY0811 114-4627
220 576 0.17 12.5 10 5 0.6 35YXF220MY1013 114-4628
470 1009 0.095 20 10 5 0.6 35YXF470MY1021 114-4629
1000 1646 0.06 25 12.5 5 0.6 35YXF1000MY12526 114-4630
2200 1994 0.029 32 16 7.5 0.8 35YXF2200MY1632 114-4631

YXF Series – Low Impedance 105°C

Ì High performance radial electrolytic capacitors
Ì 105°C, low impedance


